franklinwater.com
Submersible Turbine Pumps
50 Hz 32STS SERIES
n	 6" 32 m3/h
FEATURES
SPECIFICATIONS
Example: 32STS9D6X-0764
n	 32 = Flow series m3/h

n	 6 = Motor size (6")
n	 4 = Discharge size (4")
MODEL NO. EXPLANATION
n	 Premium ductile iron casting for longer life and higher pressures
n	 Longer discharge and motor bracket bearings for increased pump life
n	 Spiral cutlass rubber intermediate bearings designed for
 harsh environments
n	 416 stainless steel pump shaft ground and polished for maximum durability
n	 Investment cast stainless steel impellers for maximum abrasion resistance
n	 Custom pumps available
50 Hz 32STS SERIES Submersible Turbine Pumps
PERFORMANCE - 6" 32 M3/H
Note: Performance based on 68 °F / 20 °C fresh water, 6" motor at 2850 rpm
250
300
350
400
450
200
150
100
50
0
150
100
125
75
50
25
0
60
65
75
70
55
50
45
0 100 200 300 400 500 600
0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160
FEET METERS
%
EF
FIC
IEN
CY
M3/H
L/MIN
US GPM
9.3 kW
11 kW
7.5 kW
5.5 kW
3.7 kW
0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40
Note: Performance based on 68 °F / 20 °C fresh water, 6" motor at 2850 rpm
600